Wolfgangssee-Lauf
19.10.2014, St. Wolfgang

10km
Rang
174

Stnr Name
3672 Wimmer Ramona

27km-Lauf

Rang
112
156
539

Stor Name

1154 Herzog Albert

1133 Weilgerber Christian
1196 Kalusok Karin

Marathon

Rang
34

Stnr Name
2260 Niederauer Thomas

Jg.
94

Jg.
63
69
62

Jg.
61

NAT
GER

NAT
GER
GER
GER

NAT
GER

Verein/Ort
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

Verein/Ort

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

Verein/Ort
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

Klasse KI-Rg.
W-20 5

Klasse KI-Rg.
M-50 7
M-45 26
W-50 12

Klasse KI-Rg.
M-50 8

0-4,5k
0:20:22

0-17k

1:17:26
1:18:18
1:35:31

0-15,2k
1:12:04

4,5-10k
0:26:38

17-21,5k
0:19:23
0:20:32
0:22:29

15,2-32,2k
1:29:13

21,5-27k
0:26:13
0:29:00
0:29:26

32,2-36,7k 36,7-42,2k

0:23:16

0:31:43

Brutto
0:50:10

Brutto

2:03:07
2:07:54
2:27:53

Netto
0:47:01

Netto

2:03:03
2:07:50
2:27:26

Brutto/Rg. Zeit
3:36:24/33. 3:36:18

km/h
12,76

km/h
13,17
12,67
10,99

km/h
11,7

min/km
4:42

min/km
4:33
4:44
5:28

min/km
5:08



